
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA, 

CUTTACK        

Realisation of Court Fees received towards 

NOT READY Certified Copy Applications        

Date : 16.09.2025  

SL. 

No. 

Name of 

Applicant 
C.A.No. 

Date of 

Application 
Case No. 

Court 

Fee 

Notified amount  

to be paid 
Type 

Reject 

Status   

1 AK SAHOO 75391/2025 16.09.2025 BLAPL/8291/2025 10 
 

C 
   

2 R. K. BEHERA 75403/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/23280/2025 10 
 

C 
   

3 M. R. ROUTRAY 75410/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/21755/2024 10 
 

C 
   

4 B. N. SARANGI 75414/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/18364/2025 10 
 

C 
   

5 G. ROUT 75415/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/24992/2025 10 
 

C 
   

6 S. SAHOO 75416/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/12519/2025 10 
 

C 
   

7 M. D. BISWAL 75417/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/13502/2025 10 
 

C 
   

8 B. MAHALI 75419/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/23573/2025 10 
 

C 
   

9 B N SHADNGI 75428/2025 16.09.2025 CRA/33/1998 10 
 

C 
   

10 D.K.MOHANTY 75434/2025 16.09.2025 CONTC/4061/2025 10 
 

C 
   

11 D.K.MOHANTY 75435/2025 16.09.2025 CONTC/4060/2025 10 
 

C 
   

12 S.SAHOO 75438/2025 16.09.2025 TRP(C)/139/2025 10 
 

C 
   

13 B SINGH 75454/2025 16.09.2025 CRLMC/3194/2023 7 
 

U 
   

14 R K BARIK 75456/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/2239/2017 10 
 

U 
   

15 R K BARIK 75457/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/2239/2017 10 
 

U 
   

16 J R DAS 75459/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/8226/2019 10 
 

U 
   

17 D C SWAIN 75461/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/9705/2009 10 
 

U 
   

18 D P DASH 75462/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/22207/2010 10 
 

U 
   

19 S K SAHU 75464/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/15023/2024 10 
 

U 
   

20 A K BARIK 75466/2025 16.09.2025 CRLMC/1773/2017 10 
 

U 
   

21 L MOHANTY 75467/2025 16.09.2025 RSA/198/2008 10 
 

U 
   

22 S C CHOUDHURY 75469/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/14797/2005 10 
 

U 
   

23 P K PAL 75470/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/8312/2007 10 

document available 

in dms,court fee to 

be paid. 

U 
   

24 S B ROUT 75471/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/27297/2023 10 
 

U 
   

25 K R JENA 75472/2025 16.09.2025 MATA/278/2022 10 
 

U 
   

26 S C DAS 75473/2025 16.09.2025 CRLMC/1534/2010 10 

document available 

in dms,court fee to 

be paid. 

U 
   

27 S DAS 75474/2025 16.09.2025 FAO/270/2010 10 
 

U 
   

28 S DAS 75475/2025 16.09.2025 FAO/511/2019 10 
 

U 
   

29 G C JENA 75477/2025 16.09.2025 WA/77/2020 10 
 

U 
   

30 S K MOHANTY 75478/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/18892/2023 10 
 

C 
   

31 P JENA 75479/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/3220/2016 10 
 

U 
   



32 P JENA 75481/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/3222/2016 10 
 

U 
   

33 B K DAS 75483/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/21947/2020 10 

document available 

in dms,court fee to 

be paid. 

U 
   

34 R SAHU 75490/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/36232/2023 10 
 

C 
   

35 HK MALLICK 75491/2025 16.09.2025 ABLAPL/8755/2025 10 
 

C 
   

36 HK MALLICK 75493/2025 16.09.2025 ABLAPL/8332/2025 10 
 

C 
   

37 S C BISWAL 75494/2025 16.09.2025 CRLMC/408/2019 10 
 

C 
   

38 B K SWAIN 75495/2025 16.09.2025 FAO/585/2014 10 
 

U 
   

39 S C BISWAL 75496/2025 16.09.2025 CRLMC/409/2019 10 
 

C 
   

40 S K NAYAK 75497/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/35790/2022 10 
 

U 
   

41 S C BISWAL 75498/2025 16.09.2025 CRLMC/410/2019 10 
 

C 
   

42 A K MISHRA 75499/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/35790/2022 10 
 

U 
   

43 S C BISWAL 75500/2025 16.09.2025 CRLMC/411/2019 10 
 

C 
   

44 D.K. DEHURY 75501/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/25072/2025 10 
 

C 
   

45 A SAHOO 75506/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/24974/2025 10 71.00,3*71paperless U 
   

46 A SAHOO 75508/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/24974/2025 10 69.00,3*69paperless U 
   

47 S K RATH 75509/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/31196/2021 10 
 

C 
   

48 S ACHARYA 75510/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/17157/2021 10 
 

C 
   

49 G SUNDARA 75511/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/17157/2021 10 
 

C 
   

50 R K SAHU 75512/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/12830/2021 10 
 

C 
   

51 A K NAYAK 75513/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/12830/2021 10 
 

C 
   

52 B K MOHARANA 75516/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/24996/2025 10 
 

C 
   

53 PITAMBAR PANDA 75518/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/23617/2025 10 
 

C 
   

54 GOPINATH SETHI 75519/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/24390/2025 10 
 

C 
   

55 H K DAS 75520/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/24859/2025 10 
 

C 
   

56 J LENKA 75521/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/24388/2025 10 
 

C 
   

57 PITAMBAR PANDA 75523/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/20302/2025 10 
 

C 
   

58 PITAMBAR PANDA 75526/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/25240/2025 10 
 

C 
   

59 
M/S.DR.SATCHIDANANDA 

PATNAIK,B.K.ROUTRAY,S.PATNAIK 
75530/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/16219/2025 10 

 
C 

   

60 S PATTNAYAK 75531/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/17351/2025 10 
 

C 
   

61 S P SAHOO 75533/2025 16.09.2025 JCRLA/27/2021 10 
 

C 
   

62 D SWAIN 75534/2025 16.09.2025 JCRLA/63/2022 10 
 

C 
   

63 J PARIDA 75535/2025 16.09.2025 CRLMC/902/2024 10 
 

C 
   

64 T SWAIN 75537/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/37252/2021 10 
 

C 
   

65 M M NAYAK 75540/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/9245/2018 10 
 

C 
   

66 S C BISWAL 75544/2025 16.09.2025 CRLMC/3277/2017 10 
 

C 
   

67 R SAHU 75546/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/38095/2023 10 
 

C 
   

68 R K SAHU 75548/2025 16.09.2025 MACA/847/2016 10 
 

C 
   

69 PK PAL 75551/2025 16.09.2025 BLAPL/8405/2025 10 
 

C 
   

70 G N SETHI 75552/2025 16.09.2025 FAO/30/2024 10 
 

C 
   

71 S C DAS 75554/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/17286/2022 7 
 

U 
   

72 M. K. SWAIN 75558/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/7203/2009 7 
document available 

in dms,court fee to 
U 

   



be paid. 

73 SUVENDU BARIK 75559/2025 16.09.2025 CMP/417/2024 7 
 

U 
   

74 SRINIBASH MOHANTY 75562/2025 16.09.2025 CRLMP/664/2024 7 
 

U 
   

75 A. MOHANTY 75564/2025 16.09.2025 ABLAPL/10295/2025 10 
 

C 
   

76 M R SAHOO 75568/2025 16.09.2025 CRLMC/3194/2023 10 
 

C 
   

77 M R SAHOO 75570/2025 16.09.2025 CRLMC/3194/2023 10 
 

C 
   

78 MD.RIAZ 75573/2025 16.09.2025 CRLMC/2089/2022 10 
 

C 
   

79 P MUDULI 75575/2025 16.09.2025 CRLMC/2089/2022 10 
 

C 
   

80 A K SWAIN 75581/2025 16.09.2025 CRLMC/471/2016 10 
 

C 
   

81 A. MOHANTY 75583/2025 16.09.2025 ABLAPL/10263/2025 10 
 

C 
   

82 A. MOHANTY 75584/2025 16.09.2025 ABLAPL/9339/2025 10 
 

C 
   

83 A. MOHANTY 75585/2025 16.09.2025 ABLAPL/9489/2025 10 
 

C 
   

84 B.D.BISWAL 75590/2025 16.09.2025 CONTC/878/2025 10 
 

C 
   

85 T.R.DAS 75600/2025 16.09.2025 CRLMC/3650/2025 10 
 

C 
   

86 P.K.DAS 75607/2025 16.09.2025 CMP/1424/2025 10 
 

C 
   

87 S.K.BISWAL 75610/2025 16.09.2025 CRLMP/890/2025 10 
 

C 
   

88 R.K.NAYAK 75611/2025 16.09.2025 CRLMP/1040/2025 10 
 

C 
   

89 G.B.PARIDA 75612/2025 16.09.2025 CRLMP/1054/2025 10 
 

C 
   

90 N R PANDA 75613/2025 16.09.2025 RVWPET/26/2025 7 
 

U 
   

91 MANORANJAN PADHI 75614/2025 16.09.2025 CRLMP/1099/2025 10 
 

C 
   

92 A.K.BARIK 75616/2025 16.09.2025 CRLMP/1112/2025 10 
 

C 
   

93 P.K.JENA 75618/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/25110/2025 10 
 

C 
   

94 A K MISHRA 75619/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/25108/2025 10 
 

C 
   

95 P.K.JENA 75620/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/25095/2025 10 
 

C 
   

96 P K BEHERA 75621/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/22908/2025 10 
 

C 
   

97 D K BEHERA 75624/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/15958/2022 10 
 

U 
   

98 J J PARIDA 75625/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/39401/2021 10 
 

C 
   

99 P.K.JENA 75627/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/25094/2025 10 
 

C 
   

100 KK NATH 75628/2025 16.09.2025 BLAPL/8444/2025 10 
 

C 
   

101 P.K.JENA 75629/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/25111/2025 10 
 

C 
   

102 
M/S.RANJIT MOHANTY, S.P.PATI, 

M.MOHANTY 
75631/2025 16.09.2025 WA/2207/2024 10 

 
C 

   

103 P.K.JENA 75632/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/25115/2025 10 
 

C 
   

104 
M/S RANJIT MOHANTY, S.P. 

PATI, M. MOHANTY 
75634/2025 16.09.2025 WA/2409/2024 10 

 
C 

   

105 G C BARIK 75637/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/21987/2025 10 
 

U 
   

106 S MOHARANA 75639/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/22987/2025 10 
 

U 
   

107 S DHIR 75640/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/23739/2025 10 
 

U 
   

108 K N SAHOO 75641/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/19394/2025 10 
 

U 
   

109 S C DAS 75644/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/17871/2025 10 
 

U 
   

110 A B MALLICK 75645/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/10186/2025 10 
 

U 
   

111 A B MALLICK 75646/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/10189/2025 10 
 

U 
   

112 P K PAL 75647/2025 16.09.2025 CMP/117/2025 10 
 

U 
   

113 G C SWAIN 75648/2025 16.09.2025 CRLMP/1063/2025 10 
 

U 
   



114 S.MITRA 75649/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/25106/2025 10 
 

C 
   

115 S N MISHRA 75650/2025 16.09.2025 ABLAPL/10369/2025 10 
 

U 
   

116 P.K.JENA 75651/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/25117/2025 10 
 

C 
   

117 P.K.JENA 75652/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/25120/2025 10 
 

C 
   

118 S DASH 75653/2025 16.09.2025 MATA/325/2024 10 
 

U 
   

119 P.K.JENA 75654/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/25121/2025 10 
 

C 
   

120 C.R.NAYAK 75655/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/24364/2025 10 
 

C 
   

121 P.K.JENA 75656/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/25225/2025 10 
 

C 
   

122 S DAS 75657/2025 16.09.2025 MATA/256/2024 10 
 

U 
   

123 P.B.SENAPATI 75658/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/24499/2025 10 
 

C 
   

124 P.K.JENA 75659/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/25275/2025 10 
 

C 
   

125 N.C.SINHA 75660/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/25380/2025 10 
 

C 
   

126 B DAS 75661/2025 16.09.2025 SAO/12/2025 10 
 

U 
   

127 S.MITRA 75662/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/25104/2025 10 
 

C 
   

128 S.MITRA 75664/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/25103/2025 10 
 

C 
   

129 S.MITRA 75666/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/25107/2025 10 
 

C 
   

130 S.MITRA 75668/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/25109/2025 10 
 

C 
   

131 SAROJ KU. SWAIN 75669/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/25189/2025 10 
 

C 
   

132 J.P.KAR 75670/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/25462/2025 10 
 

C 
   

133 T K MOHANTY 75671/2025 16.09.2025 CMP/1412/2025 7 
 

U 
   

134 SOMNATH BORDHAN 75672/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/25142/2025 10 
 

C 
   

135 S K NAYAK 75674/2025 16.09.2025 BLAPL/5836/2025 10 
 

U 
   

136 D P DASH 75677/2025 16.09.2025 BLAPL/5887/2024 10 
 

U 
   

137 A.K.BEHERA 75686/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/25393/2025 10 
 

C 
   

138 A.K.BEHERA 75687/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/25383/2025 10 
 

C 
   

139 A.K.BEHERA 75689/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/25375/2025 10 
 

C 
   

140 A.K.BEHERA 75690/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/25374/2025 10 
 

C 
   

141 A.K.BEHERA 75691/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/25354/2025 10 
 

C 
   

142 B. RANA 75693/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/25032/2025 10 
 

C 
   

143 SUMAN MITRA 75694/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/25112/2025 10 
 

C 
   

144 A.K.BEHERA 75696/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/25301/2025 10 
 

C 
   

145 A.K.BEHERA 75699/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/25296/2025 10 
 

C 
   

146 A.K.BEHERA 75702/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/25284/2025 10 
 

C 
   

147 A.K.BEHERA 75704/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/25282/2025 10 
 

C 
   

148 S. BISWAL 75705/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/23078/2025 10 
 

C 
   

149 SUMAN MITRA 75706/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/25514/2025 10 
 

C 
   

150 G. N. SETHI 75707/2025 16.09.2025 FAO/313/2025 10 
 

C 
   

151 SUMAN MITRA 75708/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/25476/2025 10 
 

C 
   

152 R. MOHANTY 75710/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/25278/2025 10 
 

C 
   

153 SUMAN MITRA 75711/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/25473/2025 10 
 

C 
   

154 SUMAN MITRA 75713/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/25472/2025 10 
 

C 
   

155 SUMAN MITRA 75715/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/25471/2025 10 
 

C 
   

156 S. K. MOHARANA 75724/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/25149/2025 10 
 

C 
   



157 M. BISWAL 75726/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/24458/2025 10 
 

C 
   

158 B P TANGA 75728/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/1462/2024 10 
 

C 
   

159 J SAHOO 75729/2025 16.09.2025 CRLREV/70/2024 10 
 

C 
   

160 R CH ROUT 75730/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/27136/2020 10 
 

C 
   

161 GOPINATH SETHI 75731/2025 16.09.2025 FAO/35/2015 10 
 

C 
   

162 P K PARIDA 75732/2025 16.09.2025 FAO/523/2024 10 
 

C 
   

163 BIBHUTI RANJAN MOHANTY 75743/2025 16.09.2025 BLAPL/8421/2025 10 
 

C 
   

164 PRADIPTA BEURA 75749/2025 16.09.2025 ABLAPL/6726/2024 7 
3.00,3*3 download 

copy 
U 

   

165 P BEURA 75750/2025 16.09.2025 ABLAPL/10330/2025 10 
3.00,3*3 download 

copy 
U 

   

166 M PATI 75751/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/22718/2025 10 
4.00,4*3 DOWNLOAD 

COPY 
U 

   

167 Y. DAS 75752/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/25384/2025 10 
 

C 
   

168 Y. DAS 75753/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/25379/2025 10 
 

C 
   

169 Y. DAS 75754/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/25485/2025 10 
 

C 
   

170 B. P. MISHRA 75755/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/24409/2025 10 
 

C 
   

171 S.K.MEHERULLA 75759/2025 16.09.2025 ABLAPL/9063/2025 10 
 

C 
   

172 L.K.NAYAK 75761/2025 16.09.2025 ABLAPL/8372/2025 10 
 

C 
   

173 M.R.SAHOO 75762/2025 16.09.2025 ABLAPL/8425/2025 10 
 

C 
   

174 S.BISWAL 75764/2025 16.09.2025 ABLAPL/8436/2025 10 
 

C 
   

175 T R DAS 75766/2025 16.09.2025 BLAPL/1955/2025 10 
 

C 
   

176 S.BISWAL 75768/2025 16.09.2025 ABLAPL/8586/2025 10 
 

C 
   

177 T R DAS 75770/2025 16.09.2025 BLAPL/8451/2025 10 
 

C 
   

178 M.R.SAHOO 75771/2025 16.09.2025 ABLAPL/8927/2025 10 
 

C 
   

179 S BISWAL 75778/2025 16.09.2025 CRLMC/3093/2025 10 
 

C 
   

180 S BISWAL 75779/2025 16.09.2025 CRLMC/3674/2025 10 
 

C 
   

181 A. K. MOHANTY 75780/2025 16.09.2025 WP(C)/30915/2023 7 
 

U 
   

182 PRASANTA KUMAR ROUTRAY 75781/2025 16.09.2025 BLAPL/8357/2025 7 
 

U 
   

183 PRASANTA KUMAR ROUTRAY 75782/2025 16.09.2025 BLAPL/8384/2025 7 
 

U 
   

184 BISWARANJAN DALAI 75783/2025 16.09.2025 CRLMC/3537/2025 7 
 

U 
   

    
Total  1804 

     

N I C 

 


